
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Meal: Lunch

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024

Cheeseburger/Hamburgues

a con Queso
Brunch Lunch/Desalmuerzo

Pop-Chicken Bowl/Taza 

con Pollo

Sweet & Sour 

Chicken/Pollo Agridulce
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados
French Toast Sti & Syrup/Tostada 

Francesa & Almibar

Chicken & Cheese on Mashed 

Potatoes/Pollo, Queso, Pure de Papa
Steamed Brown Rice/Arroz Integral Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa

Fresh Orange Wedges/Naranja Hashbrown Round/Trocitos de Papa Banana /Banano Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Choice Milk/Leche Chilled Peaches/Duraznos Choice Milk/Leche Fresh Watermelon Cubes/Sandia Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Veggie Croissant Sandwich Pizza Crunchers
Cheese Hot Pocket w/ Dipping 

Sauce
Cheesy Quesadilla Fresh Hot Cheese Pizza

CKC Baked Beans Hashbrown Round w/ Ketchup Mashed Potatoes Mixed Salad & Dressing Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Fresh Orange Wedges Chilled Peaches Banana Fresh Watermelon Cubes Crisp Varietal Apple Wedges
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Skim & 1% milk served.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

The menus are 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

*** Hot Vegetarian Meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.

Options Provided : Hot & Hot Vegetarian

AUGUST - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group :Childcare (Ages 3-5)

Menu Name : Stonebridge World School PreK Lunch Menu
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